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Description

202011100005
13510

11/10/2020
09:38:20

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILSONS
GLEN LLC

27 47 Lot#:3 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

200810230004
15670

10/23/2008
01:26:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

38 24 Lot#:20
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
OF THE
AMENDED
MAP

201012010004
01470

12/01/2010
11:31:37

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

FRONTIER
BANK

27 47 Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

201305030001
81220

05/03/2013
12:30:07

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE PUGHSLEY
TIM

38 24 Lot#:11
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201710090003
66370

10/09/2017
11:06:09

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS FOOTHILLS
PARTNERS
LLC

29 37 Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:37
Sub:FOOTHILL
S OF
CHELSEA 1ST
SECTOR

201906190002
19130

06/19/2019
04:15:53

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RENASANT
BANK

Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Other:SEE
INST

201906190002
19150

06/19/2019
04:17:16

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RENASANT
BANK

27 47 Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Lot#:50
Book:27 Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

200105090001
85761

05/09/2001
10:57:58

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE

200401130000
21910

01/13/2004
09:12:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

32 20 Lot#:2716
Book:32 Pg:20

200405060002
39200

05/06/2004
11:25:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE FRONTIER
BANK

33 19 Lot#:137
Book:33 Pg:19



200409100005
03570

09/10/2004
10:33:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 79 Lot#:2225
Book:33 Pg:79

200502090000
65690

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:66
Book:34 Pg:21

200810230004
15260

10/23/2008
12:53:24

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

200908170003
15820

08/17/2009
01:09:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Instr
#:20051104000
575590

Lot#:1-58
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201011300003
99900

11/30/2010
09:45:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILSONVILLE
TOWN OF

27 47 Lot#:5 Book:27
Pg:47
Sub:WILSONS
GLEN 1ST
SECTOR

201305030001
81270

05/03/2013
12:30:12

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS HALEY CAROL
ROBICHAUD

38 24 Lot#:9 Book:38
Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201509150003
22740

09/15/2015
11:35:42

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

34 21 Instr
#:20051104000
575590

Lot#:1-16
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

201609260003
49870

09/26/2016
08:50:02

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201609260003
50670

09/26/2016
09:35:38

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201710090003
66380

10/09/2017
11:06:10

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE EVABANK 34 21 Lot#:1-15
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASES I & II



201907030002
39490

07/03/2019
12:35:15

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

RENASANT
BANK

Legacy #:1999-
50932 Instr
#:19991217000
509321

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200306250003
98280

06/25/2003
11:06:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE ALIANT BANK 20 150 Lot#:209
Book:20
Pg:150

200405250002
77600

05/25/2004
12:25:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

33 34 Lot#:2420
Book:33 Pg:34

200412090006
73460

12/09/2004
11:22:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

34 30 Lot#:2809
Book:34 Pg:30

200502090000
65670

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:3 Book:34
Pg:21

200502090000
65730

02/09/2005
02:34:00

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-97
Book:34 Pg:21

200504220001
92810

04/22/2005
12:44:47

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-20
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK FIRST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II

200511040005
75590

11/04/2005
01:17:39

DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor MORTGAGE RED
MOUNTAIN
BANK

34 21 Lot#:1-58
Book:34 Pg:21
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE I & II


