Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Name= D	AVID ACT	TON BUIL	DING COF	RPORATION	ON; Legal :	Seq= 2;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202011100005 13510	11/10/2020 09:38:20	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSONS GLEN LLC			27	47		Lot#:3 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
200810230004 15670	10/23/2008 01:26:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			38	24		Lot#:20 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT OF THE AMENDED MAP
201012010004 01470	12/01/2010 11:31:37	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	FRONTIER BANK			27	47	Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
201305030001 81220	05/03/2013 12:30:07	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PUGHSLEY TIM			38	24		Lot#:11 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201710090003 66370	10/09/2017 11:06:09	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	FOOTHILLS PARTNERS LLC			29	37		Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:37 Sub:FOOTHILL S OF CHELSEA 1ST SECTOR
201906190002 19130	06/19/2019 04:15:53	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RENASANT BANK					Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Other:SEE INST
201906190002 19150	06/19/2019 04:17:16	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RENASANT BANK			27	47	Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Lot#:50 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
200105090001 85761	05/09/2001 10:57:58	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE
200401130000 21910	01/13/2004 09:12:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			32	20		Lot#:2716 Book:32 Pg:20
200405060002 39200	05/06/2004 11:25:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FRONTIER BANK			33	19		Lot#:137 Book:33 Pg:19

200409100005 03570	09/10/2004 10:33:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK		33	79		Lot#:2225 Book:33 Pg:79
200502090000 65690	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK		34	21		Lot#:66 Book:34 Pg:21
200810230004 15260	10/23/2008 12:53:24	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
200908170003 15820	08/17/2009 01:09:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK		34	21	Instr #:20051104000 575590	Lot#:1-58 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201011300003 99900	11/30/2010 09:45:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILSONVILLE TOWN OF		27	47		Lot#:5 Book:27 Pg:47 Sub:WILSONS GLEN 1ST SECTOR
201305030001 81270	05/03/2013 12:30:12	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	HALEY CAROL ROBICHAUD		38	24		Lot#:9 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201509150003 22740	09/15/2015 11:35:42	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE		34	21	Instr #:20051104000 575590	Lot#:1-16 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II
201609260003 49870	09/26/2016 08:50:02	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201609260003 50670	09/26/2016 09:35:38	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201710090003 66380	10/09/2017 11:06:10	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	EVABANK		34	21		Lot#:1-15 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASES I & II

201907030002 39490	07/03/2019 12:35:15	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	RENASANT BANK			Legacy #:1999- 50932 Instr #:19991217000 509321	Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200306250003 98280	06/25/2003 11:06:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALIANT BANK	20	150		Lot#:209 Book:20 Pg:150
200405250002 77600	05/25/2004 12:25:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	33	34		Lot#:2420 Book:33 Pg:34
200412090006 73460	12/09/2004 11:22:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK	34	30		Lot#:2809 Book:34 Pg:30
200502090000 65670	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:3 Book:34 Pg:21
200502090000 65730	02/09/2005 02:34:00	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-97 Book:34 Pg:21
200504220001 92810	04/22/2005 12:44:47	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-20 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK FIRST SECTOR PHASE I & II
200511040005 75590	11/04/2005 01:17:39	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORPORATIO N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RED MOUNTAIN BANK	34	21		Lot#:1-58 Book:34 Pg:21 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 1ST SECTOR PHASE I & II